
ONLINE ORDERING ONLY! 

Order Securely Online 
 

Starting Now thru May 15th!   
 

1.   Go to www.educationalproducts.com/shoppacks  
2. Enter the school ID, WAR082 (Kinder-2nd ONLY) 

      Enter the school ID, BEL115 (3rd ONLY) 
3.   Follow the directions to complete your order. 
4.   Keep your online confirmation as your receipt. 

 

Orders will be charged tax at checkout. 

Grade Level 
2022-2023 

Cost  
Each 

K $78.67 

1st $71.72 

2nd $65.96 

3rd $75.42 

Kindergarten, 1st & 2nd Grade Kits 
Orders will be delivered directly to your child’s new classroom by the first day of school. 

 

For questions, please contact Gabriella Danza at zambrano7@hotmail.com. 
 

DANIEL WARREN ELEMENTARY 2022-2023  
SCHOOL SUPPLY ONLINE ORDERING FORM  

Please Note:   
If you are ordering supplies for Kindergarten thru 2nd grade, use school code WAR082 when ordering. 
If you are ordering school supplies for 3rd grade, use school code BEL115 when ordering. 



DANIEL WARREN 2022-2023 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

SECOND GRADE 

KINDERGARTEN FIRST GRADE 

THIRD GRADE 

Qty Description 

1 1" ASST HARDBACK VINYL BINDER 

2 ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .77OZ 

2 KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT 

1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 

4 HAND SANITIZING WIPES SOFT PACK 50CT 

30 8.5X11 TOP LOAD CLEAR SHEET PROTECTORS 1EA 

1 BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 

1 RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 

1 NAPKINS 150CT (BULK) 

6 EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA 

2 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 

6 PAPERMATE BLACK FLAIR MED FELT TIP PEN 

1 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 12CT 

1 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THIN MARKERS 12CT 

1 FISKARS 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS 

2 3X3 NEON POP UP POST IT NOTES 100 SHEET PADS 

Qty Description 

1 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 

1 5STAR RED POLY STAY-PUT POCKET & BRAD FOLDER 

1 5STAR BLUE POLY STAY-PUT POCKET & BRAD FOLDER 

1 MAGIC RUB ERASER (PEN/PENCIL) LATEX FREE 

2 ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .77OZ 

24 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

3 HAND SANITIZING WIPES SOFT PACK 50CT 

2 KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT 

1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED SHARPENED PENCILS 36CT 

1 CRAYOLA WASH THIN TIP CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT 

1 KUM TWO HOLE PENCIL SHARPENER W/RECEPTACLE 

1 FISKARS 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS 

1 RULER SCHOOL BOX 13.43X5.6X2.52 BLUE (BULK) 

4 PAPERMATE BLACK FLAIR MED FELT TIP PEN 

1 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT 

5 EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA 

1 MEAD JOURNAL PRIMARY RULED STORY COMP BOOK 100CT 

Qty Description 

1 CRAYOLA WASH THIN TIP CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT 

1 FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS 

1 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 

1 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT 

2 ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .77OZ 

36 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

2 WETONES ANTIBACTERIAL WIPES 40CT (BULK) 

2 KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT 

2 MAGIC RUB ERASER (PEN/PENCIL) LATEX FREE 

1 MEAD BLUE 5-STAR LAMINATED 4 POCKET FOLDER 

1 MEAD RED 5-STAR LAMINATED 4 POCKET FOLDER 

1 KUM TWO HOLE PENCIL SHARPENER W/RECEPTACLE 

4 EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA 

1 RULER SCHOOL BOX 13.43X5.6X2.52 BLUE (BULK) 

1 3X3 YELLOW STICKY NOTES 50CT 4PK 

1 YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 

2 PAPERMATE BLACK FLAIR MED FELT TIP PEN 

2 BIC BLUE MED STICK PEN 

1 9.75X7.75 GR3 RED MARBLE FLEX COMP BOOK 50CT 

1 12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC CLEAR PLASTIC RULER 

Qty Description 

1 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT 

2 SHARPIE ACCENT PEN STYLE HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 

1 FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS 

5 ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ 

1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED SHARPENED PENCILS 36CT 

4 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

2 7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 

1 12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER 

4 PAPERMATE BLACK FLAIR MED FELT TIP PEN 

1 RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

24 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

1 GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

1 BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 

1 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 32CT 

2 3X3 ASSORTED STICKY NOTES 50CT 4PK 

1 CRAYOLA CLASSIC THIN MARKERS 8CT 

1 ASSORTED LIGHTWEIGHT HEADPHONES W/VOLUME CONTROL 

1 BLUE PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5 X 5.75 X 2.5 

1 KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT 

1 DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK) 

1 HAND SANITIZING WIPES SOFT PACK 50CT 
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